BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

Skupina A+B1+B2+C MOST 4,219 Km
Open pit-lane 4.8.2015 17:05 .
Practice
Qualify Results
Pos No. Last Name First Name Club  Ti Sponsor Nat/S jike Tx  Laps In Lap Best Tm
1 261 CHLUP JAROMIR SSP YAMAHA R6 A 85 8 6 1:45.526
2 132 RASA JOSEF SBK YAMAHA R1 A 732 4 3 1:49.237
3 15 SLEZAK PETR SSP YAMAHA R6 A 705 14 5 1:49.836
4 226 PIVEC MICHAL SSP YAMAHA R6 Bl 67 3 2 1:51.039
5 213 KARCH GERD SBK APRILIA RSV MILLE Bl 916 14 8 1:53.329
6 72 ARNDT ARTUR SSP YAMAHA R6 B1 747 7 4 1:57.534
7 102 HOLEK JINDRICH NBK: KTM SD 990 B2 101 9 6 1:58.840
8 116 SLAVIK JINDRICH NBK1  SUZUKI SV 650S B1 102 5 3 1:59.624
9 377 VOBR PAVEL NBK: KTM SD 990 B2 100 6 4 2:01.437
10 244 ANDRLE DUSAN sSSP SUZUKI GSXR 600 C 89 14 6 2:05.861
11 89 BALAN JIRI NBKI  SUZUKI SV650 B1 42 2 1 2:06.267
12 71 PODPLOMYK ARKADIUSZ NBK1  TRIUP STREET TRIPLE C 744 7 4 2:08.477
13 283 RADOUS MARTIN NBK: MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R C 142 8 7 2:08.538
14 58 SOCH RADIM NBK1  TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R C 708 9 6 2:08.910
15 81 STEPANEK ViT NBK:  BMW S1000R B2 56 7 5  2:09.350
16 39 PACOLD MIROSLAV NBK: KTM SD 990 C 737 22 18 2:09.510
17 136 BENES DANIEL sSSP YAMAHA R6 C 729 2 1 2:12.024
18 30 BRANCUZKY ZDENEK NBK1  TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R C 58 9 4 2:14.731
19 113 SISTEK VLASTIMIL NBK: DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 C 66 9 7 2:19.454
20 86 KLIMA LUKAS NBKZ MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200 C 65 4 1 2:28.411
21 107 PROCHAZKA DAVID NBK1  YAMAHA YZFR 125 C 110 17 15 2:48.042
22 199 RUBIN DANIEL sSSP DUCATI 899 C 135 1 1 3:16.194
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

Skupina A+B1+B2+C MOST 4,219 Km ._._.

Open pit-lane 4.8.2015 17:05 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:00.464 +1.624 17:46:24.804 4 2:11.429 +2.519 17:41:55.756
(261) JAROMIR CHLUP 4 2:00.384 +1.544 17:48:25.188 5 2:10.907 +1.997 17:44:06.663
1 2:12.325 +26.799 17:04:34.200 5 1:59.724 +0.884 17:50:24.912 6 2:08.910 - 17:46:15.573
2 2:13.532 +28.006 17:06:47.732 6 1:58.840 - 17:52:23.752 7 2:12.955 +4.045 17:48:28.528
3 1:48.055 +2.529 17:08:35.787 7 2:00.437 +1.597 17:54:24.189 8 2:09.120 +0.210 17:50:37.648
4 1:46.403 +0.877 17:10:22.190 8 2:01.035 +2.195 17:56:25.224 9 2:53.966 +45.056 17:53:31.614
5 1:47.855 +2.329 17:12:10.045 9 2:39.666 +40.826 17:59:04.890
6 1:45.526 - 17:13:55.571 (81) VIT STEPANEK
7 1:45.781 +0.255 17:15:41.352 (116) JINDRICH SLAVIK 1 2:26.423 +17.073 17:39:49.058
8 2:09.647 +24.121 17:17:50.999 1 2:02.743 +3.119 17:32:01.823 2 2:18.384 +9.034 17:42:07.442
2 2:00.114 +0.490 17:34:01.937 3 2:21.862 +12.512 17:44:29.304
(132) JOSEF RASA 3 1:59.624 - 17:36:01.561 4 2:11.388 +2.038 17:46:40.692
1 1:52.176 +2.939 17:13:12.010 4 2:25.894 +26.270 17:38:27.455 5 2:09.350 - 17:48:50.042
2 1:49.780 +0.543 17:15:01.790 5 5:18.845 +3:19.221 17:43:46.300 6 2:12.285 +2.935 17:51:02.327
3 1:49.237 - 17:16:51.027 7 2:31.481 +22.131 17:53:33.808
4 2:16.446 +27.209 17:19:07.473 (377) PAVEL VOBR
1 2:07.466 +6.029 17:42:24.163 (39) MIROSLAV PACOLD
(15) PETR SLEZAK 2 2:03.134 +1.697 17:44:27.297 1 2:21.226 +11.716 17:12:33.043
1 1:54.833 +4.997 17:08:41.696 3 2:02.132 +0.695 17:46:29.429 2 2:17.673 +8.163 17:14:50.716
2 1:51.397 +1.561 17:10:33.093 4 2:01.437 - 17:48:30.866 3 2:16.367 +6.857 17:17:07.083
3 1:53.539 +3.703 17:12:26.632 5 2:01.734 +0.297 17:50:32.600 4 2:16.025 +6.515 17:19:23.108
4 1:50.488 +0.652 17:14:17.120 6 2:16.489 +15.052 17:52:49.089 5 2:15.850 +6.340 17:21:38.958
5 1:49.836 - 17:16:06.956 6 2:15.294 +5.784 17:23:54.252
6 2:21.400 +31.564 17:18:28.356 (244) DUSAN ANDRLE 7 2:16.673 +7.163 17:26:10.925
7 16:24.697  +14:34.861 17:34:53.053 1 2:08.283 +2.422 17:04:50.325 8 2:14.492 +4.982 17:28:25.417
8 1:55.382 +5.546 17:36:48.435 2 2:09.199 +3.338 17:06:59.524 9 2:12.363 +2.853 17:30:37.780
9 1:54.859 +5.023 17:38:43.294 3 2:25.821 +19.960 17:09:25.345 10 2:13.821 +4.311 17:32:51.601
10 1:51.399 +1.563 17:40:34.693 4 3:49.680 +1:43.819 17:13:15.025 11 2:15.305 +5.795 17:35:06.906
1 1:52.709 +2.873 17:42:27.402 5 2:07.094 +1.233 17:15:22.119 12 2:13.209 +3.699 17:37:20.115
12 1:56.649 +6.813 17:44:24.051 6 2:05.861 - 17:17:27.980 13 2:14.567 +5.057 17:39:34.682
13 1:52.411 +2.575 17:46:16.462 7 2:23.613 +17.752 17:19:51.593 14 2:13.414 +3.904 17:41:48.096
14 2:07.339 +17.503 17:48:23.801 8 4:22.769 +2:16.908 17:24:14.362 15 2:13.471 +3.961 17:44:01.567
9 2:10.004 +4.143 17:26:24.366 16 2:13.319 +3.809 17:46:14.886
(226) MICHAL PIVEC 10 2:08.901 +3.040 17:28:33.267 17 2:12.814 +3.304 17:48:27.700
1 1:52.987 +1.948 17:37:26.729 1 2:27.429 +21.568 17:31:00.696 18 2:09.510 - 17:50:37.210
2 1:51.039 - 17:39:17.768 12 4:13.315 +2:07.454 17:35:14.011 19 2:14.052 +4.542 17:52:51.262
3 2:09.695 +18.656 17:41:27.463 13 2:08.586 +2.725 17:37:22.597 20 2:12.209 +2.699 17:55:03.471
14 2:26.101 +20.240 17:39:48.698 21 2:14.026 +4.516 17:57:17.497
(213) GERD KARCH 22 2:31.101 +21.591 17:59:48.598
1 2:00.617 +7.288 17:32:39.509 (89) JIRI BALAN
2 1:56.683 +3.354 17:34:36.192 1 2:06.267 - 17:32:09.149 (136) DANIEL BENES
3 1:56.985 +3.656 17:36:33.177 2 2:36.238 +29.971 17:34:45.387 1 2:12.024 - 17:04:33.702
4 1:54.738 +1.409 17:38:27.915 2 2:34.482 +22.458 17:07:08.184
5 1:55.296 +1.967 17:40:23.211 (71) ARKADIUSZ PODPLOMYK
6 2:01.015 +7.686 17:42:24.226 1 2:12.084 +3.607 17:29:06.758 (30) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY
7 2:00.424 +7.095 17:44:24.650 2 2:10.240 +1.763 17:31:16.998 1 2:26.800 +12.069 17:39:49.439
8 1:53.329 - 17:46:17.979 3 2:11.840 +3.363 17:33:28.838 2 2:19.079 +4.348 17:42:08.518
9 1:59.109 +5.780 17:48:17.088 4 2:08.477 - 17:35:37.315 3 2:20.824 +6.093 17:44:29.342
10 1:55.893 +2.564 17:50:12.981 5 2:12.088 +3.611 17:37:49.403 4 2:14.731 - 17:46:44.073
11 1:55.388 +2.059 17:52:08.369 6 2:14.792 +6.315 17:40:04.195 5 2:17.093 +2.362 17:49:01.166
12 1:56.589 +3.260 17:54:04.958 7 2:33.106 +24.629 17:42:37.301 6 2:19.303 +4.572 17:51:20.469
13 1:56.970 +3.641 17:56:01.928 7 2:17.040 +2.309 17:53:37.509
14 2:24.165 +30.836 17:58:26.093 (283) MARTIN RADOUS 8 2:18.420 +3.689 17:55:55.929
1 2:13.259 +4.721 17:09:17.598 9 2:43.363 +28.632 17:58:39.292
(72) ARTUR ARNDT 2 2:10.845 +2.307 17:11:28.443
1 2:10.848 +13.314 17:29:05.171 3 2:36.206 +27.668 17:14:04.649 (113) VLASTIMIL SISTEK
2 2:10.846 +13.312 17:31:16.017 4 9:07.819 +6:59.281 17:23:12.468 1 2:22.327 +2.873 17:37:31.730
3 2:11.401 +13.867 17:33:27.418 5 2:11.607 +3.069 17:25:24.075 2 2:23.844 +4.390 17:39:55.574
4 1:57.534 - 17:35:24.952 6 2:09.594 +1.056 17:27:33.669 3 2:19.978 +0.524 17:42:15.552
5 2:00.080 +2.546 17:37:25.032 7 2:08.538 - 17:29:42.207 4 2:26.385 +6.931 17:44:41.937
6 2:13.071 +15.537 17:39:38.103 8 2:38.640 +30.102 17:32:20.847 5 2:20.670 +1.216 17:47:02.607
7 3:00.904 +1:03.370 17:42:39.007 6 2:21.085 +1.631 17:49:23.692
(58) RADIM SOCH 7 2:19.454 - 17:51:43.146
(102) JINDRICH HOLEK 1 2:13.290 +4.380 17:35:14.104 8 2:20.976 +1.522 17:54:04.122
1 2:07.619 +8.779 17:42:23.607 2 2:15.830 +6.920 17:37:29.934 9 3:12.849 +53.395 17:57:16.971
2 2:00.733 +1.893 17:44:24.340 3 2:14.393 +5.483 17:39:44.327
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

MOST 4,219 Km

-
I
o B

Open pit-lane 4.8.2015 17:05.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(86) LUKAS KLIMA
1 2:28.411 - 17:37:39.476
2 2:32.207 +3.796 17:40:11.683
3 2:31.836 +3.425 17:42:43.519
4 2:49.841 +21.430 17:45:33.360
(107) DAVID PROCHAZKA
1 3:04.948 +16.906 17:09:57.664
2 3:00.652 +12.610 17:12:58.316
3 3:00.544 +12.502 17:15:58.860
4 2:59.633 +11.591 17:18:58.493
5 2:57.605 +9.563 17:21:56.098
6 2:53.652 +5.610 17:24:49.750
7 2:55.448 +7.406 17:27:45.198
8 3:14.321 +26.279 17:30:59.519
9 6:13.499 +3:25.457 17:37:13.018
10 2:48.677 +0.635 17:40:01.695
1 2:48.571 +0.529 17:42:50.266
12 2:49.685 +1.643 17:45:39.951
13 2:52.869 +4.827 17:48:32.820
14 2:49.412 +1.370 17:51:22.232
15 2:48.042 - 17:54:10.274
16 3:11.112 +23.070 17:57:21.386
17 3:19.145 +31.103 18:00:40.531
(199) DANIEL RUBIN
1 3:16.194 - 18:00:34.981

Diff Time of Day
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